

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.No.171 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	19.02.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> It is represented that Sri Jupudi Yagna Dutt, learned Standing Counsel for Central Government is going to file vakalath for the respondent Nos.4 and 5 before the Registry along with the instructions of his clients today. List the matter on 24.02.2026. MH <u>VGKR, J</u>	